Lincoln partners with leading financial
services providers to offer clients unique
investment opportunities outside of
traditional index options.

Meet Paul
With Paul nearing retirement, he wanted
to adjust his retirement portfolio.

Paul’s goals
	� Reduce risk exposure
	� Growth potential
	� Lower costs

The solution

With help from his financial professional, Paul
decided to invest a portion of his money into
Lincoln Level Advantage 2 because it offers:

	� A selected level of protection
	� Growth potential linked to a market index
	� No explicit cost

6Lincoln Level Advantage 2SM index-linked annuity    Client Guide

Index-Linked Annuities

Built for market ups and downs
Let’s see what would happen to $100,000 invested in a 6-year indexed account that tracks the S&P 500 Index, one of
several indexed accounts available. Also selected was a 20% protection level to guard against downside risk. The indexed
account in this hypothetical scenario has a 100% performance cap. The performance cap is the most growth the account
can earn for an indexed term. Cap rates will vary based on the term, protection option, and death benefit chosen.

Scenario 1 — Market growth is capped

Performance cap 100%

Index performance 110% ($210,000)

Lincoln Level Advantage 2 result 100% ($200,000)

Scenario 2 — Full market growth is captured

Performance cap 100%

Index performance 80% ($180,000)

Lincoln Level Advantage 2 result 80% ($180,000)

Scenario 4 — Decline results in some loss

Protection level 20%

Index performance –25% ($75,000)

Lincoln Level Advantage 2 result –5% ($95,000)

Scenario 3 — Account Value is protected

Protection level 20%

Index performance –10% ($90,000)

Lincoln Level Advantage 2 result 0% ($100,000)

Example is hypothetical and for illustrative purposes only. It is not indicative of real results. A new cap is declared for each additional term. The value will grow up to the cap at a rate based on the market index chosen. Indexed accounts
are tied to market performance, but they are not actual investments in the stock market. The chart does not reflect the interim value.
You cannot invest directly in an index.
Performance cap rates used above are not representative of current cap rates available. For current rates go to LFG.com/LevelAdvantage.

Scenario 1
$200,000

Scenario 2
$180,000

Scenario 3